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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Open Track NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.

Open Track (Fri PM 3) 10/25/2013 03:55 Py ......

Practice started at 15:58:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:33.849 17:00:15.682
(66) Lawrence Lepurage (t11) Scott Mandel 5 1:36.620 +2.771 17:01:52.302
1 1:32.841 +5.138 16:24:30.284 1 1:41.729 +10.833 16:02:47.576
2 1:28.538 +0.835 16:25:58.822 2 1:44.009 +13.113 16:04:31.585 (89) James Wilby
3 1:28.807 +1.104 16:27:27.629 p3 5:38.774 +4:07.878 16:10:10.359 1 1:41.302 +6.100 16:24:47.623
4 1:27.703 16:28:55.332 4 1:56.090 +25.194 16:12:06.449 2 1:39.879 +4.677 16:26:27.502
5 1:35.635 +4.739 16:13:42.084 3 1:38.318 +3.116 16:28:05.820
(101) Michael Yaskin 6 1:38.039 +7.143 16:15:20.123 4 1:36.075 +0.873 16:29:41.895
1 1:30.055 +2.303 16:28:23.220 7 1:34.567 +3.671 16:16:54.690 5 1:35.931 +0.729 16:31:17.826
2 1:28.939 +1.187 16:29:52.159 8 37:14.039 +35:43.143 16:54:08.729 6 1:35.795 +0.593 16:32:53.621
3 1:29.168 +1.416 16:31:21.327 9 1:33.597 +2.701 16:55:42.326 7 1:35.202 16:34:28.823
4 1:27.752 16:32:49.079 10 1:32.296 +1.400 16:57:14.622 8 1:36.760 +1.558 16:36:05.583
5 1:28.930 +1.178 16:34:18.009 1 1:34.863 +3.967 16:58:49.485 9 1:36.855 +1.653 16:37:42.438
6 1:29.935 +2.183 16:35:47.944 12 1:33.620 +2.724 17:00:23.105 10 1:35.798 +0.596 16:39:18.236
7 1:28.639 +0.887 16:37:16.583 13 1:34.997 +4.101 17:01:58.102 11 1:35.861 +0.659 16:40:54.097
8 1:28.034 +0.282 16:38:44.617 14 1:32.019 +1.123 17:03:30.121
9 1:30.066 +2.314 16:40:14.683 15 1:30.896 17:05:01.017 (37) Brian Casella
10 1:28.928 +1.176 16:41:43.611 1 1:43.492 +7.728 16:01:16.007
p11 2:14.191 +46.439 16:43:57.802 (38G) Thomas Krueger 2 1:46.934 +11.170 16:03:02.941
1 1:37.092 +4.836 16:24:32.953 3 1:37.476 +1.712 16:04:40.417
(54) Luiz Serva 2 1:33.432 +1.176 16:26:06.385 4 1:40.829 +5.065 16:06:21.246
p1 1:54.470 +26.522 16:26:56.376 3 1:33.229 +0.973 16:27:39.614 5 1:35.764 16:07:57.010
2 1:42.994 +15.046 16:28:39.370 4 1:32.931 +0.675 16:29:12.545
3 1:32.138 +4.190 16:30:11.508 5 1:33.157 +0.901 16:30:45.702 (65) Gabe Pettner
4 1:32.606 +4.658 16:31:44.114 6 1:34.804 +2.548 16:32:20.506 1 1:39.178 +3.375 16:27:00.757
5 1:31.163 +3.215 16:33:15.277 7 1:32.256 16:33:52.762 2 1:36.167 +0.364 16:28:36.924
6 1:29.895 +1.947 16:34:45.172 3 1:37.502 +1.699 16:30:14.426
7 1:29.278 +1.330 16:36:14.450 (212) Olaaf Rossi 4 1:36.287 +0.484 16:31:50.713
8 1:28.974 +1.026 16:37:43.424 1 1:38.163 +5.722 16:24:30.306 5 1:36.252 +0.449 16:33:26.965
9 1:30.037 +2.089 16:39:13.461 2 1:34.924 +2.483 16:26:05.230 6 1:37.219 +1.416 16:35:04.184
10 1:27.948 16:40:41.409 3 1:32.441 16:27:37.671 7 1:36.078 +0.275 16:36:40.262
1" 1:28.163 +0.215 16:42:09.572 4 1:33.557 +1.116 16:29:11.228 8 1:35.803 16:38:16.065
5 1:34.026 +1.585 16:30:45.254 9 1:36.247 +0.444 16:39:52.312
(166) Mathieu Lussier 6 1:34.801 +2.360 16:32:20.055 10 1:36.085 +0.282 16:41:28.397
1 1:30.414 +0.674 16:28:22.132 7 1:35.095 +2.654 16:33:55.150
2 1:29.740 16:29:51.872 8 5:50.516 +4:18.075 16:39:45.666 (t26) Marc Cantor
3 1:30.964 +1.224 16:31:22.836 9 1:33.840 +1.399 16:41:19.506 1 1:48.880 +11.401 16:05:02.719
4 1:30.433 +0.693 16:32:53.269 2 1:37.479 16:06:40.198
5 1:31.492 +1.752 16:34:24.761 (923) Peter Mclntosh Il 3 1:42.515 +5.036 16:08:22.713
6 1:29.952 +0.212 16:35:54.713 1 1:32.489 16:00:13.547 4 1:39.541 +2.062 16:10:02.254
7 1:30.210 +0.470 16:37:24.923 2 1:32.539 +0.050 16:01:46.086 5 1:37.957 +0.478 16:11:40.211
8 1:30.610 +0.870 16:38:55.533 3 1:33.692 +1.203 16:03:19.778 6 1:37.646 +0.167 16:13:17.857
9 1:31.347 +1.607 16:40:26.880 4 1:41.950 +9.461 16:05:01.728 7 1:38.852 +1.373 16:14:56.709
5 1:37.583 +5.094 16:06:39.311
(44) Dan Carlson 6 1:38.535 +6.046 16:08:17.846 (H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 1:34.641 +3.904 16:24:30.767 7 1:36.443 +3.954 16:09:54.289 1 1:50.138 +11.336 16:01:14.136
2 1:31.370 +0.633 16:26:02.137 p8 2:44.496 +1:12.007 16:12:38.785 2 1:40.645 +1.843 16:02:54.781
3 1:30.737 16:27:32.874 9 2:15.107 +42.618 16:14:53.892 3 1:44.145 +5.343 16:04:38.926
4 1:31.062 +0.325 16:29:03.936 10 1:35.265 +2.776 16:16:29.157 4 1:42.115 +3.313 16:06:21.041
5 1:31.057 +0.320 16:30:34.993 5 1:44.706 +5.904 16:08:05.747
6 1:39.440 +8.703 16:32:14.433 (69G) Andrej Balanc 6 1:40.705 +1.903 16:09:46.452
7 1:35.277 +4.540 16:33:49.710 1 1:34.369 +1.152 16:24:38.285 7 1:38.802 16:11:25.254
8 1:31.834 +1.097 16:35:21.544 2 1:34.449 +1.232 16:26:12.734 8 1:39.909 +1.107 16:13:05.163
9 1:31.592 +0.855 16:36:53.136 3 1:33.350 +0.133 16:27:46.084 9 1:41.091 +2.289 16:14:46.254
10 1:33.364 +2.627 16:38:26.500 4 1:33.454 +0.237 16:29:19.538 10 1:42.414 +3.612 16:16:28.668
5 1:33.997 +0.780 16:30:53.535
(16G) Tom Bloom 6 1:33.981 +0.764 16:32:27.516 (22) Hugh Stewart
1 1:34.008 +3.244 16:24:32.438 7 1:33.678 +0.461 16:34:01.194 1 1:39.992 16:28:25.908
2 1:30.824 +0.060 16:26:03.262 8 1:34.126 +0.909 16:35:35.320
3 1:30.764 16:27:34.026 9 1:34.322 +1.105 16:37:09.642 (H511) Wayne Holland
4 1:30.874 +0.110 16:29:04.900 10 1:33.567 +0.350 16:38:43.209 1 1:45.859 +2.016 16:02:52.221
5 1:31.131 +0.367 16:30:36.031 1 1:33.217 16:40:16.426 2 1:49.669 +5.826 16:04:41.890
6 1:32.242 +1.478 16:32:08.273 12 1:34.613 +1.396 16:41:51.039 3 1:48.559 +4.716 16:06:30.449
7 1:31.647 +0.883 16:33:39.920 4 1:47.429 +3.586 16:08:17.878
8 1:31.098 +0.334 16:35:11.018 (t79) Jordan Levitt 5 1:44.451 +0.608 16:10:02.329
p9 2:37.229 +1:06.465 16:37:48.247 1 1:37.370 +3.521 16:55:29.694 6 1:47.815 +3.972 16:11:50.144
10 1:51.119 +20.355 16:39:39.366 2 1:38.041 +4.192 16:57:07.735 7 1:45.159 +1.316 16:13:35.303
1" 1:31.217 +0.453 16:41:10.583 3 1:34.098 +0.249 16:58:41.833 8 1:45.234 +1.391 16:15:20.537
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Open Track

Open Track (Fri PM 3)

Practice started at 15:58:41

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:43.843 16:17:04.380
(H68) Mario Tinis
1 1:52.009 +7.555 16:04:29.215
2 1:49.413 +4.959 16:06:18.628
3 1:47.487 +3.033 16:08:06.115
4 1:48.360 +3.906 16:09:54.475
5 1:45.986 +1.532 16:11:40.461
6 1:44.454 16:13:24.915
7 1:45.805 +1.351 16:15:10.720
8 1:44.562 +0.108 16:16:55.282
(H47) Thom Baulisch
1 1:50.244 16:01:14.988
2 1:50.683 +0.439 16:03:05.671
p3 3:03.309 +1:13.065 16:06:08.980
(973) Dave Fitt
p1 1:58.366 16:01:04.309
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